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Input/Output Machine

­Any number you put in a machine will have one or more rules to follow to get 
to a new number.

The input is the starting number.  
The output is the final number that is calculated after all the math 
operations have been applied to it.
Operation mean to add, subtract, multiply or divide
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Let's see an example

3
What does this machine do to the input?

Ans: it multiplies the input by 3

a)When the input is 5 the output is ____. 
Use the above machine to fill in the blank

b)When the input is 9 the output is ____. 
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A pattern rule tells us 3 things

i) how the input is related to the output.

ii) The pattern in the input column

iii) The pattern in the outcome pattern

Thinking
You try
Draw your own input/output table

Input    Output

a) Choose some input numbers

b) Choose an operation you what to 

     apply to each input

c) Complete the output

My example 
is on the 
next page.
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input output

1

2

3

4

5

 X 7

              7

             14

21

28

35

Input is increasing by 1

Output is increasing by 7

My example

A pattern rule 

i) how the input is related to the output.

ii) The pattern in the input column

iii) The pattern in the outcome pattern

ii) 
iii) 

i) Each input is being multiplied by 7 to get the output
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Show work if more than one 
operation and do it in order 
that the machine has



Chapter 1 Pattern _ Equation Lesson 1 Input _ Output Day 1 Okeefe.notebookOctober 04, 2019

Class/Homework

Page 8 
#1, #2, #3, #4
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Class/homework
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